
~ REP. DEASY’S COMMUNITY OUTREACH - CALENDAR OF EVENTS ~

Call Deasy’s district office at 412-928-9514 for more details on our outreach events.

February 2019
DATE	 EVENT	 TIME	 LOCATION
Tuesday, Feb 5	 Sr. Info Series	 11:00 a.m.	 Beechview Senior Center
	 Discussion with Port Authority – Access & OPT		  1555 Broadway Ave., Pgh 15216

Thursday, Feb. 7	 Story Time 	 11:00 a.m.	 Green Tree Library					   
	 Rep. Deasy Guest Reader		  10 W. Manilla Ave., Pgh 15220	
	
Sunday, Feb. 10	 State Resource Table 	 9:00 a.m. – Noon	 American Legion -Langley Post 496
	 Veteran Information		  2863 Chartiers Ave., Pgh 15204

Monday, Feb. 11	 Sr. Info Series	 11:00 a.m.	 West End Senior Center
	 Discussion on County Senior Info Line/Services		  80 Wabash Ave., Pgh 15220

Tuesday, Feb. 12	 Senior Info Series	 11:00 a.m.	 Elliott Heights Senior Hi-Rise
	 Discussion with Port Authority – Access & OPT		  Residents Only Please

Wednesday, Feb. 13	 Workshop Wednesday	 4:00 p.m – 6:00 p.m.	 Deasy’s District Office
	 Assistance for Job Seekers (Jobs available for warehouse, customer service, & admin assistant positions)

Friday, Feb. 15	 Veterans Outreach Clinic	 10:00 a.m. – 2:00 p.m.	 Deasy’s District Office
	 Assistance from Congressman Doyle’s office & VLP		  436 S. Main St., Pgh 15220

Thursday, Feb. 21 	 Sr. Info Series	 11:00 a.m. 	 Mt. Washington Senior Center
	 Discussion with Port Authority – Access & OPT	 	 122 Virginia Ave., Pgh 15211

Friday, Feb. 22	 Sr. Info Series	 11:00 a.m.	 Sheraden Senior Center
	 Discussion with Port Authority – Access & OPT	 	 720 Sherwood Ave., Pgh 15204

Friday, Feb. 1, 8, 15, 22	 Deasy Satellite Office	 10:00 a.m. – Noon	 Beechview Senior Center
	 Open to all residents		  1555 Broadway Ave., Pgh 15216


